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Game No. Home
1 AUT

2 SU

3 SWE
4 DEN
5 SLO
6 NOR
7 SWE
8 GER
9 FRA
10 DEN
11 SVK
12 USA
13 LAT
14 GER
15 FIN

16 NOR
17 AUT
18 USA
19 FIN

20 CZzE
21 SLO
22 NOR
23 CAN
24 KAZ
25 SVK
26 USA
27 LAT
28 KAZ
29 FIN

30 SU

31 CAN
32 CzZE
33 AUT
34 HUN
35 SWE
36 SU

Guest
FIN

CZE
SVK
USA
CAN
KAZ
AUT
HUN
LAT
Sul
SLO
HUN
CAN
KAZ
FRA
CZE
SVK
Sul
SWE
DEN
LAT
GER
FRA
HUN
FRA
NOR
SWE
DEN
SLO
GER
AUT
HUN
FRA
DEN
SLO
NOR

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM
As of SUN 18 MAY 2025

Best Players
32.

AUT:
SuUl:

SWE:
DEN:

SLO:

NOR:

SWE:

GER:

FRA:

DEN:

SVK:
USA:
LAT:

GER:

FIN:

NOR:

AUT:
USA:
FIN:

CZE:
SLO:

NOR:
CAN:

KAZ:
SVK:
USA:
LAT:
KAZ:
FIN:

Sul:

CAN:

CZE:
AUT:

HUN:

SWE:

SuUl:

73.

8.
22.
15,

4.
23.
73.
78.
12,
87.
1.
34.

7.
20.
31.
96.
35.
74.
98.
46.
22.
14,
48.
31.
72.
94.
28.
86.
85.

9.
23.
19.
61.
28.
71.

WOLF Bernd
SCHMID Sandro
BRODIN Jonas
LAURIDSEN Markus
GREGORC Blaz
JOHANNESEN Johannes
RAYMOND Lucas
REICHEL Lukas
FABRE Dylan
MOELGAARD Oscar
REGENDA Pavol
NAZAR Frank
TRALMAKS Eduards
KASTNER Maximilian
TOLVANEN Eeli
ARNTZEN Jonas
KASPER Marco
DACCORD Joey
SAROS Juuse
NECAS Martin
TOROK Matic
RONNILD Martin
HORVAT Bo
STARCHENKO Roman
HLAVAJ Samuel
THOMPSON Tage
RUBINS Kristians
OREKHOV Valeriy
TERAVAINEN Teuvo
ANDRIGHETTO Sven
MacKINNON Nathan
SEDLAK Lukas
ROHRER Vinzenz
VINCZE Peter
LINDHOLM Elias

SIEGENTHALER Jonas

Best Players
86.

FIN:

CZE:
SVK:
USA:

CAN:

KAZ:

AUT:

HUN:

LAT:
SuUl:
SLO:

HUN:
CAN:

KAZ:
FRA:
CZE:
SVK:
Sul:

SWE:
DEN:

LAT:

GER:

FRA:

HUN:

FRA:

NOR:
SWE:
DEN:

SLO:

GER:

AUT:

HUN:

FRA:

DEN:

SLO:

NOR:

18.

7.
10.
14.
20.
30.
16.
50.
95.
55,
27.
29.
10.
30.
88.
1.
63.
10.
95.
11.
42.
41,
22.
72.
72.
1.
11.
21.
38.
33.

7.
32.
29.
61.
19.

TERAVAINEN Teuvo
ZADINA Filip
GRMAN Mario
BENIERS Matty
HORVAT Bo
PAVLENKO Maxim
KICKERT David
HARI Janos
GUDLEVSKIS Kristers
MOY Tyler

SABOLIC Robert
NILSSON Henrik
FLEURY Marc-Andre
MIKHAILIS Nikita
KELLER Antoine
PASTRNAK David
SUKEL Matus
GENONI Leonardo
WENNBERG Alexander
OLESEN Nick
LOCMELIS Dans

EHLIZ Yasin

BELLEMARE Pierre-Edouard

GALLO Vilmos
PERRET Jordann
SOLBERG Stian
CARLSSON Leo
TRUE Alexander
DROZG Jan
WAGNER Fabio
VORAUER Florian
MIHALIK Andras
PAPILLON Quentin
AAGAARD Mikkel
HORAK Lukas

OSTREM SALSTEN Havard
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37 FIN LAT FIN: 74. SAROS Juuse LAT: 21. BALCERS Rudolfs

38 USA GER USA: 83. GARLAND Conor GER: 30. GRUBAUER Philipp

39 FRA SWE FRA:  95. BOZON Kevin SWE: 9. FORSBERG Filip

40 CZzZE KAZ CZE: 10. CERVENKA Roman KAZ:  34. KOLESNIKQV Viacheslav

41 CAN SVK CAN: 87. CROSBY Sidney SVK:  10. SYKORA Adam

42 DEN NOR DEN: 86. BLICHFELD Joachim NOR: 78. LILLEBERG Emil

43 SLO AUT SLO: 4. MAGOVAC Aleksandar AUT: 16. ZWERGER Dominic

44 KAZ USA KAZ:  64. SHESTAKOV Arkadiy USA: 2. LACOMBE Jackson

45 SVK LAT SVK: 27. CEDERLE Sebastian LAT: 77. ZILE Kristaps Roberts

46 HUN Sul HUN: 55. ORTENSZKY Tamas Sul: 10. AMBUHL Andres
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